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STUDENTS ATTENDANCE SHEET 

YEAR: II B.A.M.S. (2023 - 24)                                                                                                         BATCH: A                                                                                                           MONTH: October 2025 
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03 05 08 04 07 04 07 03 05 02 04 34 18 

A
tt

en
d

ed
 

N
o

. 

A
tt

en
d

ed
 

%
 

A
tt

en
d

ed
 

N
o

. 

A
tt

en
d

ed
 

%
 

A
tt

en
d

ed
 

N
o

. 

A
tt

en
d

ed
 

%
 

A
tt

en
d

ed
 

N
o

. 

A
tt

en
d

ed
 

%
 

A
tt

en
d

ed
 

N
o

. 

A
tt

en
d

ed
 

%
 

A
tt

en
d

ed
 

N
o

. 

A
tt

en
d

ed
 

%
 

A
tt

en
d

ed
 

N
o

. 

A
tt

en
d

ed
 

%
 

A
tt

en
d

ed
 

N
o

. 

A
tt

en
d

ed
 

%
 

A
tt

en
d

ed
 

N
o

. 

A
tt

en
d

ed
 

%
 

A
tt

en
d

ed
 

N
o

. 

A
tt

en
d

ed
 

%
 

A
tt

en
d

ed
 

N
o

. 

A
tt

en
d

ed
 

%
 

A
tt

en
d

ed
 

N
o

. 

A
tt

en
d

ed
 

%
 

A
tt

en
d

ed
 

N
o

. 

A
tt

en
d

ed
 

%
 

1. Bagal Aniket Avinash 02 67 02 40 07 88 01 25 05 71 02 50 05 71 03 100 05 100 02 100 04 100 28 82 10 56 

2. Bagwan Shafin Harun 02 67 03 60 05 63 03 75 05 71 03 75 06 86 03 100 04 80 01 50 04 100 26 76 13 72 

3. Banbare Maheshwari P. 03 100 05 100 08 100 04 100 06 86 04 100 07 100 03 100 05 100 02 100 04 100 33 97 18 100 

4. Batwal Prem Ravindra 01 33 03 60 07 88 04 100 06 86 04 100 04 57 02 67 04 80 02 100 03 75 25 74 15 83 

5. Bhillare Mansi Sunil 03 100 05 100 08 100 04 100 07 100 04 100 07 100 03 100 05 100 02 100 04 100 34 100 18 100 

6. Bhondave Payal Lavhaji 03 100 04 80 08 100 03 75 07 100 04 100 07 100 03 100 05 100 02 100 04 100 34 100 16 89 

7. Chabukswar Rohit S. 01 33 02 40 06 75 02 50 04 57 02 50 03 43 03 100 03 60 01 50 04 100 21 62 10 56 

8. Chaudhari Dheeraj P. 00 00 00 00 03 38 01 25 02 29 00 00 01 14 01 33 02 40 01 50 01 25 09 26 03 17 

9. Chavan Shweta Dipak 03 100 05 100 08 100 04 100 07 100 04 100 07 100 03 100 05 100 02 100 04 100 34 100 18 100 

10. Chavrekar Shubham N. 03 100 02 40 05 63 02 50 05 71 02 50 05 71 02 67 03 60 01 50 01 25 22 65 09 50 

11. Dadas Suyash Satish 02 67 02 40 05 63 02 50 05 71 03 75 05 71 03 100 03 60 02 100 04 100 24 71 12 67 

12. Dalvi Swara Sandeep 03 100 05 100 08 100 04 100 07 100 04 100 07 100 03 100 05 100 02 100 04 100 34 100 18 100 

13. Dalavi Pranita Shankar 00 00 02 40 04 50 01 25 02 29 02 50 03 43 02 67 03 60 01 50 04 100 16 47 08 44 

14. Dayare Janhavi Govind 02 67 04 80 06 75 03 75 05 71 04 100 06 86 03 100 05 100 02 100 04 100 28 82 16 89 

15. Devkar Shubham Sanjay 03 100 04 80 08 100 03 75 07 100 04 100 07 100 03 100 05 100 02 100 04 100 34 100 16 89 

16. Devrukhkar Anuja S. 02 67 03 60 06 75 03 75 05 71 02 50 04 57 03 100 03 60 01 50 04 100 24 71 12 67 

17. Dhanse Ibrahim Siraj 02 67 01 20 05 63 03 75 04 57 04 100 04 57 03 100 04 80 02 100 03 75 22 65 13 72 

18. Dhundare Arya Vishnu 02 67 03 60 06 75 03 75 05 71 03 75 05 71 03 100 04 80 02 100 04 100 26 76 14 78 

19. Gadhave Rohan B. 02 67 00 00 04 50 02 50 03 43 00 00 03 43 02 67 03 60 00 00 01 25 16 47 04 22 

20. Gaikwad Sagar Santosh 02 67 02 40 04 50 02 50 03 43 01 25 03 43 01 33 03 60 00 00 02 50 17 50 06 33 

21. Gardi Shruti Vinayak 02 67 04 80 07 88 03 75 05 71 03 75 06 86 03 100 05 100 02 100 04 100 29 85 15 83 

22. Gawde Ameya Arvind 03 100 05 100 08 100 04 100 07 100 04 100 07 100 03 100 05 100 02 100 04 100 34 100 18 100 

23. Ghumare Prachi Prakash 02 67 03 60 07 88 02 50 05 71 02 50 05 71 03 100 05 100 01 50 04 100 28 82 11 61 

24. Gondhali Varad Rajendra 00 00 00 00 01 13 00 00 01 14 00 00 00 00 01 33 01 20 00 00 01 25 04 12 01 06 

25. Gujare Sanika Pradip 01 33 02 40 04 50 01 25 04 57 03 75 04 57 02 67 01 20 02 100 04 100 18 53 10 56 

26. Hodbe Pratima Bapurao 02 67 03 60 06 75 02 50 04 57 03 75 06 86 02 67 04 80 02 100 03 75 25 74 12 67 

27. Jagtap Sanika Balasaheb 02 67 01 20 04 50 02 50 05 71 03 75 04 57 03 100 04 80 02 100 03 75 22 65 11 61 

28. Kadam Abhishek Arvind 02 67 03 60 06 75 03 75 05 71 02 50 04 57 03 100 04 80 01 50 04 100 25 74 12 67 

29. Kadam Ayodhya T. 02 67 03 60 04 50 03 75 03 43 02 50 04 57 02 67 03 60 01 50 04 100 20 59 11 61 

30. Kadam Prachi Prakash 02 67 02 40 05 63 02 50 04 57 02 50 04 57 02 67 03 60 01 50 04 100 22 65 09 50 

31. Kadam Rakhi Ravi 02 67 02 40 05 63 02 50 04 57 02 50 04 57 02 67 03 60 01 50 03 75 21 62 09 50 

32. Kadri Iram Dilawar 02 67 05 100 07 88 03 75 06 86 04 100 06 86 03 100 05 100 02 100 04 100 30 88 17 94 

33. Kagne Pratiksha Balaji 02 67 04 80 07 88 02 50 06 86 04 100 06 86 03 100 05 100 02 100 04 100 30 88 15 83 
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34. Kasare Siddhi Santosh 03 100 04 80 08 100 04 100 07 100 04 100 07 100 03 100 05 100 02 100 04 100 34 100 17 94 

35. Kazade Sakshi Maruti 03 100 05 100 08 100 03 75 07 100 04 100 07 100 03 100 05 100 02 100 04 100 34 100 17 94 

36. Kubal Madhura P. 02 67 03 60 06 75 03 75 05 71 03 75 05 71 03 100 04 80 02 100 04 100 26 76 14 78 

37. Kulkarni Anushree S. 02 67 05 100 07 88 03 75 06 86 04 100 06 86 03 100 05 100 02 100 04 100 30 88 17 94 

38. Kurane Pradip Shankar 01 33 00 00 03 38 01 25 02 29 00 00 01 14 02 67 02 40 00 00 04 100 13 38 03 17 

39. Kurund Pankaj Jankiram 02 67 04 80 07 88 02 50 05 71 03 75 06 86 03 100 05 100 02 100 04 100 29 85 14 78 

40. Lembhe Vedant Santosh 01 33 04 80 07 88 03 75 05 71 04 100 04 57 02 67 04 80 02 100 04 100 25 74 15 83 

41. Mali Varad Prafulla 02 67 03 60 07 88 03 75 04 57 02 50 04 57 02 67 04 80 01 50 04 100 25 74 11 61 

42. Mhamane Akshata S. 02 67 04 80 06 75 02 50 05 71 04 100 06 86 02 67 04 80 02 100 03 75 26 76 14 78 

43. Mhatre Sejal Chandrakant 01 33 04 80 07 88 02 50 05 71 03 75 06 86 03 100 05 100 02 100 04 100 28 82 14 78 

44. Mokal Harsh Yashwant 01 33 03 60 06 75 02 50 05 71 04 100 05 71 03 100 04 80 02 100 04 100 25 74 14 78 

45. Narsale Arti Ramesh 02 67 01 20 04 50 02 50 04 57 03 75 03 43 02 67 03 60 02 100 02 50 18 53 10 56 

46. Newsankar Saniya S. 02 67 04 80 07 88 03 75 05 71 03 75 06 86 03 100 05 100 02 100 04 100 29 85 15 83 

47. Oswal Shraddha Nitin 02 67 02 40 05 63 02 50 03 43 02 50 04 57 01 33 03 60 01 50 03 75 20 59 08 44 

48. Padwal Abhijeet B. 03 100 03 60 08 100 04 100 07 100 03 75 07 100 03 100 04 80 02 100 04 100 33 97 15 83 

49. Pakale Bhakti Virendra 01 33 04 80 05 63 02 50 05 71 04 100 05 71 02 67 03 60 02 100 04 100 23 68 14 78 

50. Pakhale Sneha Sudhir 02 67 03 60 05 63 03 75 05 71 03 75 05 71 03 100 04 80 02 100 04 100 25 74 14 78 
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51. Panchal Meghana P. 01 33 03 60 05 63 02 50 03 43 02 50 4 57 01 50 03 60 02 67 04 100 20 59 10 56 

52. Parkar Divya Satyawan 01 33 04 80 04 50 03 75 03 43 02 50 4 57 01 50 02 40 01 33 04 100 18 53 11 61 

53. Patankar Vishal Ram 00 00 01 20 01 13 02 50 02 29 00 00 2 29 01 50 03 60 01 33 01 25 09 26 05 28 

54. Patil Arya Bajirao 02 67 05 100 07 88 04 100 06 86 03 75 6 86 02 100 05 100 03 100 04 100 30 88 17 94 

55. Patil Ashwini Sanjay 03 100 04 80 08 100 04 100 07 100 03 75 6 86 02 100 05 100 03 100 04 100 33 97 16 89 

56. Patil Shreyas Sanjay 03 100 05 100 07 88 04 100 07 100 04 100 5 71 01 50 04 80 02 67 04 100 30 88 16 89 

57. Patil Siddhant Suresh 00 00 02 40 03 38 00 00 02 29 00 00 1 14 00 00 03 60 01 33 01 25 10 29 03 17 

58. Patil Swaranjali Sunil 03 100 04 80 07 88 04 100 07 100 04 100 6 86 02 100 04 80 02 67 03 75 30 88 16 89 

59. Patil Vaishnavi Subhash 02 67 04 80 06 75 02 50 05 71 03 75 4 57 00 00 04 80 02 67 04 100 25 74 11 61 

60. Pawar Aryan Rajesh 02 67 04 80 08 100 03 75 07 100 03 75 5 71 02 100 05 100 02 67 04 100 31 91 14 78 

61. Pawar Om Mangesh 03 100 05 100 08 100 04 100 07 100 04 100 05 71 02 100 05 100 03 100 04 100 32 94 18 100 

62. Pawar Prachi Bhaskar 02 67 05 100 07 88 04 100 06 86 03 75 06 86 02 100 05 100 03 100 04 100 30 88 17 94 

63. Pore Shreya Kiran 02 67 04 80 05 63 03 75 04 57 02 50 05 71 01 50 03 60 02 67 03 75 22 65 12 67 

64. Pujari Amol Gensiddha 03 100 05 100 06 75 04 100 07 100 03 75 05 71 02 100 03 60 02 67 04 100 28 82 16 89 

65. Rajmane Anuja Mukund 02 67 03 60 05 63 02 50 04 57 02 50 04 57 01 50 03 60 02 67 03 75 21 62 10 56 

66. Rajure Shraddha B. 02 67 05 100 06 75 03 75 05 71 03 75 06 86 01 50 05 100 03 100 03 75 27 79 15 83 

67. Ranpise Tanishka K. 03 100 04 80 06 75 04 100 06 86 03 75 06 86 02 100 04 80 02 67 03 75 28 82 15 83 

68. Rathod Nikita Ganesh 03 100 04 80 07 88 04 100 07 100 04 100 06 86 02 100 03 60 02 67 03 75 29 85 16 89 

69. Raut Akash Bharat 01 33 02 40 04 50 02 50 04 57 01 25 05 71 01 50 04 80 02 67 01 25 19 56 08 44 

70. Raut Kedar G. 01 33 02 40 05 63 01 25 05 71 03 75 04 57 01 50 02 40 02 67 02 50 19 56 09 50 

71. Rote Vedant Sachin 03 100 04 80 07 88 04 100 07 100 04 100 06 86 02 100 04 80 02 67 03 75 30 88 16 89 

72. Ruikar Yutika Sachin 02 67 05 100 07 88 03 75 05 71 03 75 06 86 01 50 05 100 03 100 04 100 29 85 15 83 

73. Sanap Rajnandini R. 00 00 03 60 04 50 02 50 03 43 01 25 03 43 01 50 03 60 02 67 04 100 17 50 09 50 

74. Sapkal Diksha C. 02 67 05 100 06 75 03 75 05 71 03 75 06 86 01 50 05 100 03 100 04 100 28 82 15 83 

75. Shaikh Rahin Haidarali 03 100 04 80 08 100 04 100 07 100 03 75 07 100 02 100 05 100 03 100 03 75 33 97 16 89 

76. Shelke Shubham Manik 02 67 05 100 05 63 04 100 05 71 03 75 05 71 02 100 03 60 02 67 04 100 24 71 16 89 

77. Shinde Prajakta Laxman 02 67 02 40 05 63 02 50 03 43 02 50 04 57 01 50 03 60 02 67 03 75 20 59 09 50 

78. Shinde Sakshi Shivaji 02 67 03 60 05 63 02 50 04 57 02 50 04 57 01 50 03 60 02 67 02 50 20 59 10 56 

79. Shingade Pratik Ashok 01 33 02 40 01 13 00 00 02 29 01 25 00 00 00 00 01 20 00 00 01 25 06 18 03 17 

80. Singewad Komal S. 02 67 05 100 06 75 03 75 05 71 03 75 06 86 01 50 05 100 03 100 04 100 28 82 15 83 

81. Surve Deeksha V. 03 100 05 100 08 100 04 100 07 100 04 100 07 100 02 100 05 100 03 100 04 100 34 100 18 100 

82. Talwar Saraswati D. 03 100 05 100 08 100 03 75 06 86 03 75 07 100 01 50 05 100 03 100 04 100 33 97 15 83 

83. Tawar Kiran Lalchand 01 33 03 60 02 25 02 50 03 43 01 25 03 43 01 50 03 60 03 100 02 50 14 41 10 56 
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84. Thakur Yuga Kiran 03 100 04 80 07 88 04 100 06 86 03 75 07 100 02 100 04 80 03 100 03 75 30 88 16 89 

85. Thorat Shreya Sanjay 03 100 05 100 08 100 04 100 07 100 03 75 07 100 02 100 05 100 03 100 04 100 34 100 17 94 

86. Tilak Gayatri Swapneel 02 67 02 40 02 25 01 25 03 43 02 50 02 29 01 50 02 40 01 33 01 25 12 35 07 39 

87. Tiwari Shreya Satish 02 67 04 80 06 75 02 50 05 71 03 75 04 57 01 50 03 60 02 67 04 100 24 71 12 67 

88. Tompe Hanuman D. 02 67 01 20 04 50 01 25 03 43 02 50 02 29 01 50 03 60 01 33 01 25 15 44 06 33 

89. Tulaskar Tanisha P. 03 100 05 100 08 100 04 100 07 100 04 100 06 86 02 100 05 100 03 100 04 100 33 97 18 100 

90. Valvi Sandip Bharat 02 67 02 40 05 63 00 00 04 57 02 50 03 43 00 00 03 60 02 67 02 50 19 56 06 33 

91. Vasave Aditi Regaji 01 33 04 80 05 63 04 100 05 71 02 50 06 86 02 100 03 60 02 67 04 100 24 71 14 78 

92. Waghmare Shivani T. 02 67 05 100 06 75 03 75 05 71 03 75 06 86 01 50 05 100 03 100 04 100 28 82 15 83 

93. Walzade Shravani R. 03 100 01 20 07 88 02 50 06 86 03 75 05 71 01 50 04 80 03 100 02 50 27 79 10 56 

94. Yadav Prerna B. 02 67 05 100 08 100 04 100 07 100 02 50 07 100 02 100 05 100 03 100 04 100 33 97 16 89 

95. Kornule Ashwin 01 33 01 20 04 50 01 25 04 57 02 50 03 43 00 00 01 20 00 00 03 75 16 47 04 22 

96. Vasave Tukaram 02 67 03 60 07 88 03 75 06 86 02 50 05 71 01 50 04 80 03 100 02 50 26 76 12 67 

97. Pawade Madhukar 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 
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STUDENTS ATTENDANCE SHEET 
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R.N. Name of Student 

Dravyaguna 

Vidnyan 

Rasashastra & 

Bhaishajya Kalpana 

Rognidan & Vikruti 

Vidnyan 
SwasthaVrutta AgadTantra 

Samhita 

Adhyayana-2 
Total 

Non Lecture Non Lecture Non Lecture Non Lecture Non Lecture Non Lecture Non Lecture 

03 03 02 02 03 08 21 
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No. 
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% 
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% 
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No. 
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% 
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No. 
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% 
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No. 
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% 
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No. 

Attended 

% 

Attended 

No. 

Attended 

% 

1. Bagal Aniket Avinash 01 33 03 100 02 100 01 50 03 100 07 88 17 81 

2. Bagwan Shafin Harun 01 33 02 67 02 100 01 50 03 100 06 75 15 71 

3. Banbare Maheshwari P. 03 100 03 100 02 100 02 100 03 100 08 100 21 100 

4. Batwal Prem Ravindra 03 100 03 100 02 100 00 00 02 67 08 100 18 86 

5. Bhillare Mansi Sunil 03 100 03 100 02 100 02 100 03 100 08 100 21 100 

6. Bhondave Payal Lavhaji 02 67 03 100 02 100 02 100 03 100 08 100 20 95 

7. Chabukswar Rohit S. 01 33 02 67 02 100 00 00 02 67 07 88 14 67 

8. Chaudhari Dheeraj P. 00 00 01 33 01 50 00 00 01 33 04 50 07 33 

9. Chavan Shweta Dipak 03 100 03 100 02 100 02 100 03 100 08 100 21 100 

10. Chavrekar Shubham N. 01 33 01 33 01 50 02 100 02 67 07 88 14 67 

11. Dadas Suyash Satish 01 33 02 67 02 100 00 00 01 33 08 100 14 67 

12. Dalvi Swara Sandeep 03 100 03 100 02 100 02 100 03 100 08 100 21 100 

13. Dalavi Pranita Shankar 02 67 02 67 01 50 00 00 02 67 03 38 10 48 

14. Dayare Janhavi Govind 02 67 02 67 02 100 01 50 02 67 07 88 16 76 

15. Devkar Shubham Sanjay 02 67 03 100 02 100 02 100 03 100 08 100 20 95 

16. Devrukhkar Anuja S. 02 67 02 67 01 50 01 50 02 67 06 75 14 67 

17. Dhanse Ibrahim Siraj 01 33 01 33 02 100 01 50 03 100 06 75 14 67 

18. Dhundare Arya Vishnu 02 67 02 67 02 100 01 50 03 100 06 75 16 76 

19. Gadhave Rohan B. 00 00 01 33 00 00 01 50 02 67 04 50 08 38 

20. Gaikwad Sagar Santosh 00 00 02 67 00 00 00 00 03 100 03 38 08 38 

21. Gardi Shruti Vinayak 02 67 03 100 02 100 01 50 03 100 07 88 18 86 

22. Gawde Ameya Arvind 03 100 03 100 02 100 02 100 03 100 08 100 21 100 

23. Ghumare Prachi Prakash 01 33 03 100 01 50 01 50 02 67 08 100 16 76 

24. Gondhali Varad Rajendra 00 00 00 00 01 50 00 00 01 33 02 25 04 19 

25. Gujare Sanika Pradip 02 67 01 33 01 50 01 50 01 33 02 25 08 38 

26. Hodbe Pratima Bapurao 01 33 03 100 02 100 01 50 02 67 07 88 16 76 

27. Jagtap Sanika Balasaheb 01 33 01 33 02 100 01 50 03 100 06 75 14 67 

28. Kadam Abhishek Arvind 02 67 02 67 01 50 01 50 03 100 06 75 15 71 

29. Kadam Ayodhya T. 02 67 02 67 01 50 01 50 02 67 05 63 13 62 

30. Kadam Prachi Prakash 01 33 02 67 01 50 01 50 02 67 06 75 13 62 

31. Kadam Rakhi Ravi 01 33 02 67 01 50 01 50 02 67 05 63 12 57 

32. Kadri Iram Dilawar 03 100 03 100 02 100 01 50 03 100 07 88 19 90 

33. Kagne Pratiksha Balaji 02 67 03 100 02 100 01 50 03 100 08 100 19 90 

34. Kasare Siddhi Santosh 03 100 03 100 02 100 02 100 03 100 08 100 21 100 

35. Kazade Sakshi Maruti 03 100 03 100 02 100 02 100 03 100 08 100 21 100 
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R.N. Name of Student 

Dravyaguna 

Vidnyan 

Rasashastra & 

Bhaishajya Kalpana 

Rognidan & Vikruti 

Vidnyan 
SwasthaVrutta AgadTantra 

Samhita 

Adhyayana-2 
Total 

Non Lecture Non Lecture Non Lecture Non Lecture Non Lecture Non Lecture Non Lecture 

03 03 02 02 03 08 21 
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No. 
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% 
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No. 
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% 
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No. 
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% 
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No. 
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% 
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No. 
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% 

36. Kubal Madhura P. 02 67 02 67 02 100 01 50 03 100 06 75 16 76 

37. Kulkarni Anushree S. 03 100 03 100 02 100 01 50 03 100 08 100 20 95 

38. Kurane Pradip Shankar 00 00 01 33 00 00 00 00 02 67 04 50 07 33 

39. Kurund Pankaj Jankiram 02 67 03 100 02 100 01 50 03 100 07 88 18 86 

40. Lembhe Vedant Santosh 01 33 03 100 02 100 00 00 02 67 08 100 16 76 

41. Mali Varad Prafulla 02 67 03 100 02 100 01 50 02 67 05 63 15 71 

42. Mhamane Akshata S. 02 67 03 100 02 100 01 50 02 67 08 100 18 86 

43. Mhatre Sejal Chandrakant 02 67 03 100 02 100 01 50 03 100 07 88 18 86 

44. Mokal Harsh Yashwant 02 67 02 67 02 100 01 50 03 100 06 75 16 76 

45. Narsale Arti Ramesh 01 33 01 33 02 100 00 00 02 67 06 75 12 57 

46. Newsankar Saniya S. 02 67 03 100 02 100 01 50 03 100 06 75 17 81 

47. Oswal Shraddha Nitin 01 33 02 67 01 50 01 50 03 100 06 75 14 67 

48. Padwal Abhijeet B. 03 100 03 100 02 100 02 100 03 100 07 88 20 95 

49. Pakale Bhakti Virendra 03 100 02 67 02 100 01 50 02 67 05 63 15 71 

50. Pakhale Sneha Sudhir 02 67 02 67 02 100 01 50 03 100 05 63 15 71 

51. Panchal Meghana P. 02 67 02 67 01 50 01 50 02 67 03 38 11 52 

52. Parkar Divya Satyawan 02 67 01 33 02 100 01 50 02 67 03 38 11 52 

53. Patankar Vishal Ram 01 33 00 00 01 50 00 00 01 33 04 50 07 33 

54. Patil Arya Bajirao 03 100 03 100 02 100 01 50 03 100 08 100 20 95 

55. Patil Ashwini Sanjay 02 67 03 100 02 100 02 100 03 100 08 100 20 95 

56. Patil Shreyas Sanjay 03 100 01 33 02 100 02 100 03 100 07 88 18 86 

57. Patil Siddhant Suresh 00 00 01 33 00 00 00 00 02 67 04 50 07 33 

58. Patil Swaranjali Sunil 03 100 02 67 02 100 02 100 03 100 07 88 19 90 

59. Patil Vaishnavi Subhash 02 67 02 67 01 50 01 50 03 100 06 75 15 71 

60. Pawar Aryan Rajesh 02 67 03 100 01 50 01 50 03 100 08 100 18 86 

61. Pawar Om Mangesh 03 100 03 100 02 100 01 50 03 100 07 88 19 90 

62. Pawar Prachi Bhaskar 03 100 03 100 02 100 01 50 03 100 08 100 20 95 

63. Pore Shreya Kiran 01 33 02 67 02 100 01 50 02 67 06 75 14 67 

64. Pujari Amol Gensiddha 02 67 02 67 02 100 01 50 01 33 08 100 16 76 

65. Rajmane Anuja Mukund 01 33 02 67 01 50 01 50 02 67 06 75 13 62 

66. Rajure Shraddha B. 02 67 02 67 02 100 01 50 03 100 07 88 17 81 

67. Ranpise Tanishka K. 02 67 02 67 02 100 02 100 02 67 08 100 18 86 

68. Rathod Nikita Ganesh 03 100 02 67 02 100 02 100 03 100 08 100 20 95 

69. Raut Akash Bharat 01 33 02 67 01 50 01 50 02 67 06 75 13 62 

70. Raut Kedar G. 03 100 01 33 01 50 01 50 01 33 05 63 12 57 

71. Rote Vedant Sachin 03 100 02 67 02 100 02 100 03 100 08 100 20 95 

72. Ruikar Yutika Sachin 02 67 03 100 02 100 01 50 03 100 08 100 19 90 
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Dravyaguna 
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73. Sanap Rajnandini R. 02 67 02 67 01 50 00 00 01 33 05 63 11 52 

74. Sapkal Diksha C. 02 67 02 67 02 100 01 50 03 100 06 75 16 76 

75. Shaikh Rahin Haidarali 02 67 03 100 02 100 02 100 03 100 08 100 20 95 

76. Shelke Shubham Manik 03 100 02 67 02 100 01 50 02 67 06 75 16 76 

77. Shinde Prajakta Laxman 01 33 02 67 01 50 01 50 02 67 06 75 13 62 

78. Shinde Sakshi Shivaji 01 33 02 67 01 50 01 50 02 67 06 75 13 62 

79. Shingade Pratik Ashok 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 01 33 05 63 06 29 

80. Singewad Komal S. 02 67 02 67 02 100 01 50 03 100 07 88 17 81 

81. Surve Deeksha V. 03 100 03 100 02 100 02 100 03 100 08 100 21 100 

82. Talwar Saraswati D. 02 67 03 100 02 100 02 100 03 100 07 88 19 90 

83. Tawar Kiran Lalchand 01 33 01 33 01 50 00 00 01 33 07 88 11 52 

84. Thakur Yuga Kiran 02 67 03 100 02 100 02 100 02 67 08 100 19 90 

85. Thorat Shreya Sanjay 02 67 03 100 02 100 02 100 03 100 07 88 19 90 

86. Tilak Gayatri Swapneel 01 33 00 00 01 50 00 00 01 33 06 75 09 43 

87. Tiwari Shreya Satish 02 67 02 67 01 50 01 50 02 67 06 75 14 67 

88. Tompe Hanuman D. 01 33 01 33 00 00 01 50 02 67 06 75 11 52 

89. Tulaskar Tanisha P. 03 100 03 100 02 100 02 100 03 100 08 100 21 100 

90. Valvi Sandip Bharat 01 33 02 67 00 00 01 50 02 67 05 63 11 52 

91. Vasave Aditi Regaji 03 100 02 67 02 100 01 50 02 67 05 63 15 71 

92. Waghmare Shivani T. 02 67 02 67 02 100 01 50 03 100 08 100 18 86 

93. Walzade Shravani R. 02 67 03 100 00 00 01 50 02 67 06 75 14 67 

94. Yadav Prerna B. 02 67 03 100 02 100 01 50 03 100 08 100 19 90 

95. Kornule Ashwin 01 33 01 33 01 50 00 00 01 33 05 63 09 43 

96. Vasave Tukaram 01 33 03 100 01 50 01 50 02 67 07 88 15 71 

97. Pawade Madhukar 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 
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STUDENTS ATTENDANCE SHEET 

YEAR: II B.A.M.S. (2022 - 23)                                                                                                         BATCH: A                                                                                                           MONTH: October 2025 
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1. Awale Nikita Balaji 09 100 02 100 05 100 04 100 07 100 05 100 05 100 01 100 05 100 02 100 02 50 33 94 14 100 

2. Bargade Ramchandra D. 08 89 02 100 04 80 04 100 07 100 04 80 04 80 01 100 05 100 02 100 04 100 32 91 13 93 

3. Bhojane Shravani M. 07 78 02 100 04 80 04 100 07 100 05 100 03 60 01 100 05 100 02 100 02 50 28 80 14 100 

4. Choulwar Sakshi Sanjay 09 100 02 100 05 100 04 100 07 100 05 100 05 100 01 100 05 100 01 50 04 100 35 100 13 93 

5. Daphal Siddhi Dattatray 09 100 02 100 05 100 04 100 07 100 05 100 05 100 01 100 05 100 02 100 04 100 35 100 14 100 

6. Deshmukh Jay A. 08 89 02 100 04 80 03 75 07 100 05 100 05 100 01 100 04 80 01 50 04 100 32 91 12 86 

7. Diwane Rohit Niloba 08 89 02 100 05 100 03 75 07 100 05 100 03 60 01 100 05 100 02 100 02 50 30 86 13 93 

8. Fadnis Ismail Iqbal 08 89 02 100 05 100 04 100 07 100 05 100 05 100 01 100 04 80 01 50 04 100 33 94 13 93 

9. Garde Sakshi Rajendra 09 100 02 100 05 100 04 100 07 100 05 100 05 100 01 100 05 100 02 100 02 50 33 94 14 100 

10. Gawade Ishani V. 09 100 02 100 05 100 04 100 07 100 05 100 05 100 01 100 05 100 02 100 04 100 35 100 14 100 

11. Giri Prasad Bhikaji 07 78 02 100 05 100 04 100 07 100 05 100 04 80 01 100 05 100 02 100 04 100 32 91 14 100 

12. Gore Pratik V. 09 100 02 100 04 80 04 100 07 100 05 100 05 100 01 100 04 80 02 100 02 50 31 89 14 100 

13. Gore Rishikesh Vijay 08 89 02 100 05 100 04 100 07 100 05 100 04 80 01 100 05 100 02 100 04 100 33 94 14 100 

14. Gurav Amey Santosh 09 100 02 100 05 100 04 100 07 100 05 100 03 60 01 100 05 100 02 100 02 50 31 89 14 100 

15. Gurav Maithili Satish 06 67 01 50 05 100 03 75 06 86 04 80 04 80 01 100 05 100 01 50 04 100 30 86 10 71 

16. Ingavale Dhanashri R. 08 89 02 100 04 80 04 100 07 100 04 80 04 80 01 100 05 100 02 100 04 100 32 91 13 93 

17. Jadhav Apurva B. 09 100 02 100 05 100 04 100 07 100 05 100 05 100 01 100 05 100 02 100 04 100 35 100 14 100 

18. Jadhav Dipak Mangesh 09 100 02 100 05 100 04 100 07 100 05 100 05 100 01 100 05 100 02 100 04 100 35 100 14 100 

19. Jamadar Sumaiaya K. 08 89 02 100 04 80 04 100 07 100 05 100 04 80 01 100 05 100 02 100 04 100 32 91 14 100 

20. Kale Gangadhar S. 07 78 02 100 04 80 04 100 06 86 03 60 04 80 01 100 04 80 01 50 02 50 27 77 11 79 

21. Kanche Mahek M. A. 05 56 01 50 02 40 02 50 06 86 03 60 03 60 01 100 03 60 01 50 04 100 23 66 08 57 

22. Kasabe Anagha P. 09 100 02 100 05 100 04 100 07 100 05 100 04 80 01 100 05 100 02 100 04 100 34 97 14 100 

23. Kasar Preeti Dinesh 08 89 02 100 05 100 04 100 06 86 05 100 05 100 01 100 05 100 01 50 04 100 33 94 13 93 

24. Kedar Pratik Balu 09 100 02 100 05 100 04 100 07 100 05 100 05 100 01 100 04 80 02 100 04 100 34 97 14 100 

25. Khandare Shraddha A. 06 67 02 100 03 60 03 75 06 86 05 100 04 80 01 100 04 80 01 50 04 100 27 77 12 86 

26. Kulkarni Mrunal M. 09 100 02 100 04 80 04 100 07 100 05 100 05 100 01 100 05 100 02 100 04 100 34 97 14 100 

27. Kunkavlekar Tanaya K. 08 89 02 100 05 100 04 100 07 100 05 100 04 80 01 100 05 100 01 50 04 100 33 94 13 93 

28. Lavangare Kajol S. 03 33 01 50 04 80 04 100 07 100 05 100 04 80 01 100 05 100 01 50 04 100 27 77 12 86 
 

 

 

 

  

mailto:mesayurved@mespune.in
http://www.ayurved.mespune.in/


Maharashtra Education Society, Pune’s 

MES Ayurved Mahavidyalaya 
Ghanekhunt – Lote, Tal – Khed, Dist – Ratnagiri 415722 

Ph. No: (02356) 661551, 661552, 661566 

Email: mesayurved@mespune.in Website: ayurved.mespune.in 

 

 

STUDENTS ATTENDANCE SHEET 

YEAR: II B.A.M.S. (2022 - 23)                                                                                                         BATCH: B                                                                                                           MONTH: October 2025 
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29. Marane Samruddhi S. 09 100 02 100 05 100 04 100 07 100 05 100 5 100 02 100 05 100 02 100 04 100 35 100 15 100 

30. Maurya Suraj Rajmani 07 78 02 100 04 80 03 75 07 100 05 100 3 60 02 100 05 100 02 100 04 100 30 86 14 93 

31. Mehta Neha Jageshwar 06 67 01 50 04 80 03 75 07 100 05 100 3 60 01 50 04 80 01 50 02 50 26 74 11 73 

32. Meti Shrikrushn S. 09 100 02 100 05 100 04 100 07 100 05 100 3 60 02 100 04 80 02 100 04 100 32 91 15 100 

33. Mhatre Sejal Sunil 08 89 02 100 05 100 04 100 07 100 05 100 04 80 02 100 05 100 02 100 04 100 33 94 15 100 

34. Nikam Anuja Balu 09 100 02 100 05 100 04 100 07 100 05 100 05 100 02 100 04 80 02 100 04 100 34 97 15 100 

35. Nikam Soham N. 09 100 02 100 05 100 04 100 07 100 05 100 05 100 02 100 03 60 02 100 04 100 33 94 15 100 

36. Pachkudwe Anushka A. 09 100 02 100 05 100 04 100 07 100 05 100 05 100 02 100 05 100 02 100 04 100 35 100 15 100 

37. Panchal Ananya Ajit 09 100 01 50 05 100 04 100 07 100 04 80 04 80 01 50 05 100 02 100 04 100 34 97 12 80 

38. Pawar Ruchita Sadanand 07 78 01 50 05 100 03 75 06 86 05 100 04 80 02 100 02 40 01 50 04 100 28 80 12 80 

39. Pawara Arati Champalal 08 89 02 100 05 100 04 100 07 100 05 100 03 60 02 100 05 100 02 100 04 100 32 91 15 100 

40. Phalke Priyanka Keshav 08 89 02 100 05 100 04 100 07 100 04 80 03 60 02 100 05 100 02 100 04 100 32 91 14 93 

41. Pingale Ayushi Hemant 08 89 02 100 04 80 03 75 07 100 05 100 04 80 02 100 05 100 02 100 04 100 32 91 14 93 

42. Raskar Sandip Nagannath 09 100 01 50 04 80 04 100 07 100 05 100 04 80 02 100 05 100 02 100 04 100 33 94 14 93 

43. Raut Priti Dattatray 08 89 02 100 05 100 04 100 07 100 05 100 05 100 02 100 05 100 02 100 04 100 34 97 15 100 

44. Rayewar Divya Shyam 09 100 02 100 05 100 04 100 07 100 05 100 03 60 02 100 05 100 02 100 04 100 33 94 15 100 

45. Sagwekar Atharva G. 09 100 01 50 05 100 04 100 07 100 04 80 05 100 02 100 05 100 02 100 04 100 35 100 13 87 

46. Satle Aditya Vilas 09 100 01 50 05 100 04 100 07 100 04 80 05 100 02 100 05 100 02 100 04 100 35 100 13 87 

47. Sawal Suweda Mohsin 09 100 02 100 05 100 04 100 07 100 05 100 05 100 02 100 05 100 02 100 04 100 35 100 15 100 

48. Shinde Anurag Pravin 09 100 02 100 05 100 04 100 07 100 05 100 05 100 02 100 05 100 02 100 04 100 35 100 15 100 

49. Shinde Pratap Prakash 09 100 01 50 05 100 04 100 07 100 05 100 05 100 02 100 05 100 02 100 04 100 35 100 14 93 

50. Shinde Ravi Hanvata 09 100 02 100 05 100 04 100 07 100 05 100 05 100 02 100 05 100 02 100 04 100 35 100 15 100 

51. Shinde Satvik Satish 09 100 02 100 04 80 04 100 07 100 05 100 04 80 02 100 05 100 02 100 04 100 33 94 15 100 

52. Shirodkar Shweta Ashish 09 100 02 100 05 100 03 75 07 100 04 80 04 80 02 100 05 100 02 100 04 100 34 97 13 87 

53. Soni Disha Prakash 09 100 02 100 05 100 04 100 07 100 05 100 03 60 02 100 05 100 02 100 04 100 33 94 15 100 

54. Surywanshi Nikita P. 09 100 02 100 05 100 04 100 07 100 05 100 05 100 02 100 05 100 02 100 04 100 35 100 15 100 

55. Varpe Harshali Yogesh 09 100 01 50 05 100 04 100 07 100 05 100 05 100 02 100 05 100 02 100 04 100 35 100 14 93 

56. Velhal Gayatri Pravin 09 100 02 100 05 100 04 100 07 100 05 100 05 100 02 100 05 100 02 100 04 100 35 100 15 100 

57. Yeole Shruti Sudhakar 09 100 01 50 05 100 04 100 07 100 05 100 05 100 02 100 05 100 02 100 04 100 35 100 14 93 
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STUDENTS ATTENDANCE SHEET 

YEAR: II B.A.M.S. (2022 - 23)                                                                                                                                                                                                                   MONTH: October 2025 

R.

N. 
Name of Student 

Dravyaguna 

Vidnyan 

Rasashastra & 

Bhaishajya Kalpana 

Rognidan & Vikruti 

Vidnyan 
SwasthaVrutta AgadTantra 

Samhita 

Adhyayana-2 
Total 
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02 01 03 02 03 03 14 

Attended 

No. 
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Attended 
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% 
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No. 
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% 
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No. 
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1. Awale Nikita Balaji 02 100 01 100 03 100 02 100 01 33 03 100 12 86 

2. Bargade Ramchandra D. 02 100 01 100 03 100 01 50 01 33 03 100 11 79 

3. Bhojane Shravani M. 02 100 01 100 03 100 01 50 01 33 03 100 11 79 

4. Choulwar Sakshi Sanjay 02 100 01 100 03 100 02 100 00 00 03 100 11 79 

5. Daphal Siddhi Dattatray 02 100 01 100 03 100 02 100 01 33 03 100 12 86 

6. Deshmukh Jay A. 01 50 01 100 03 100 02 100 00 00 03 100 10 71 

7. Diwane Rohit Niloba 02 100 01 100 03 100 00 00 00 00 03 100 09 64 

8. Fadnis Ismail Iqbal 01 50 01 100 03 100 02 100 01 33 03 100 11 79 

9. Garde Sakshi Rajendra 02 100 01 100 03 100 02 100 01 33 03 100 12 86 

10. Gawade Ishani V. 02 100 01 100 03 100 02 100 01 33 03 100 12 86 

11. Giri Prasad Bhikaji 02 100 01 100 03 100 01 50 01 33 03 100 11 79 

12. Gore Pratik V. 02 100 01 100 03 100 01 50 02 67 03 100 12 86 

13. Gore Rishikesh Vijay 02 100 01 100 03 100 01 50 00 00 03 100 10 71 

14. Gurav Amey Santosh 02 100 01 100 03 100 01 50 01 33 03 100 11 79 

15. Gurav Maithili Satish 02 100 01 100 03 100 01 50 00 00 00 00 07 50 

16. Ingavale Dhanashri R. 02 100 01 100 03 100 01 50 01 33 03 100 11 79 

17. Jadhav Apurva B. 02 100 01 100 03 100 02 100 00 00 03 100 11 79 

18. Jadhav Dipak Mangesh 02 100 01 100 03 100 02 100 02 67 03 100 13 93 

19. Jamadar Sumaiaya K. 02 100 01 100 03 100 01 50 02 67 03 100 12 86 

20. Kale Gangadhar S. 02 100 01 100 03 100 01 50 00 00 01 33 08 57 

21. Kanche Mahek M. A. 02 100 01 100 03 100 00 00 00 00 00 00 06 43 

22. Kasabe Anagha P. 02 100 01 100 03 100 01 50 01 33 03 100 11 79 

23. Kasar Preeti Dinesh 02 100 01 100 03 100 02 100 00 00 01 33 09 64 

24. Kedar Pratik Balu 02 100 01 100 03 100 01 50 01 33 03 100 11 79 

25. Khandare Shraddha A. 02 100 01 100 03 100 01 50 00 00 00 00 07 50 

26. Kulkarni Mrunal M. 02 100 01 100 03 100 02 100 01 33 03 100 12 86 

27. Kunkavlekar Tanaya K. 02 100 01 100 03 100 01 50 01 33 02 67 10 71 

28. Lavangare Kajol S. 01 50 01 100 03 100 01 50 00 00 00 00 06 43 

29. Marane Samruddhi S. 02 100 01 100 03 100 02 100 01 33 03 100 12 86 

30. Maurya Suraj Rajmani 02 100 01 100 03 100 01 50 01 33 03 100 11 79 

31. Mehta Neha Jageshwar 01 50 01 100 03 100 01 50 01 33 02 67 09 64 

32. Meti Shrikrushn S. 02 100 01 100 03 100 01 50 02 67 03 100 12 86 

33. Mhatre Sejal Sunil 02 100 01 100 03 100 01 50 01 33 03 100 11 79 

34. Nikam Anuja Balu 02 100 01 100 03 100 01 50 00 00 03 100 10 71 

35. Nikam Soham N. 02 100 01 100 03 100 02 100 00 00 03 100 11 79 
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36. Pachkudwe Anushka A. 02 100 01 100 03 100 02 100 01 33 03 100 12 86 

37. Panchal Ananya Ajit 02 100 01 100 03 100 02 100 00 00 02 67 10 71 

38. Pawar Ruchita Sadanand 02 100 01 100 03 100 01 50 00 00 01 33 08 57 

39. Pawara Arati Champalal 02 100 01 100 03 100 01 50 00 00 03 100 10 71 

40. Phalke Priyanka Keshav 02 100 01 100 03 100 01 50 01 33 03 100 11 79 

41. Pingale Ayushi Hemant 02 100 01 100 03 100 01 50 01 33 03 100 11 79 

42. Raskar Sandip Nagannath 02 100 01 100 03 100 01 50 01 33 02 67 10 71 

43. Raut Priti Dattatray 02 100 01 100 03 100 02 100 00 00 03 100 11 79 

44. Rayewar Divya Shyam 02 100 01 100 03 100 01 50 02 67 03 100 12 86 

45. Sagwekar Atharva G. 02 100 01 100 03 100 02 100 00 00 02 67 10 71 

46. Satle Aditya Vilas 02 100 01 100 03 100 01 50 00 00 02 67 09 64 

47. Sawal Suweda Mohsin 02 100 01 100 03 100 02 100 01 33 03 100 12 86 

48. Shinde Anurag Pravin 02 100 01 100 03 100 00 00 01 33 03 100 10 71 

49. Shinde Pratap Prakash 02 100 01 100 03 100 02 100 00 00 02 67 10 71 

50. Shinde Ravi Hanvata 02 100 01 100 03 100 02 100 01 33 03 100 12 86 

51. Shinde Satvik Satish 02 100 01 100 03 100 01 50 01 33 03 100 11 79 

52. Shirodkar Shweta Ashish 02 100 01 100 03 100 02 100 01 33 03 100 12 86 

53. Soni Disha Prakash 02 100 01 100 03 100 01 50 02 67 03 100 12 86 

54. Surywanshi Nikita P. 02 100 01 100 03 100 02 100 00 00 03 100 11 79 

55. Varpe Harshali Yogesh 02 100 01 100 03 100 02 100 00 00 02 67 10 71 

56. Velhal Gayatri Pravin 02 100 01 100 03 100 02 100 00 00 03 100 11 79 

57. Yeole Shruti Sudhakar 02 100 01 100 03 100 02 100 00 00 02 67 10 71 
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